TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

12%¥7L-4

(AN ENOFYNC ADHIVITFIE)
INK FRAME

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

2 DV M
SECTION

g RS
SECTION NUMBER

534BZ 510

7
|
|
|
|

J

116




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

12%7b-4

(NN PN IYYNCLIBBIYIFYE)

INK FRAME

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

SV as
SECTION

IV VES

| 534BZ 510

|

SECTION NUMBER

K77 OEGTERTEBRELTEEFADT, £ FEETEILTLHFEL.

When ordering items marked *

because they are available only as a set.

sindicate the set numbher

1 %ngﬁ SET. M ERR LA PART NAME A%
BRES/ PART M %S/ COMPONENT PARTS N Q’ty
1 5340 55 117 %=t PLATE 4
. 2 5344 55 117 Jhava BLOCK 2
S 3 5344 55 142 Tl=4 FRAME 2
4 5344 53 623 TNy BUSHING 2
5 9670082008 Yihdbaribh M8X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3X20 34
6 9670062508 YEYbRHY L M&X25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X25 10
7 5344 55 113-1 T-4 FRAME 2
2 9670061008 YOYUbESbE M6X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X10 8
9 9670061608 YEYERTIbE M6X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X16 6
10 9670051608 YoYUkt IbE M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16 4
11 5340 55 118 *- KEY ' 4
12 5340 55 116-1 2J°L-t PLATE 2
13 5512 54 154 AR ™ STUD &
14 5310 89 111 o7 LINK 2
15 5344 55 141-1 =4 FRAME 2
16 5340 55 113-1 A7~ STAY 2
17 9670040508 YEYRE™ILF M4X5 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X5 2
18 5340 55 121~2 HAY- COVER 2
19 5344 55 122-~1 hi - COVER 2
20 5340 55 114 AT - STAY 1
21 9670051008 VoUbkavibh M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 14
22 5344 55 1351 AT - STAY 2
23 9410401608 AZULINESY 4X16 SPRING PIN 4X16 4
24 5344 55 116-1 J°L-F PLATE 2
25 5344 55 211-1 hnv- COVER 4
26 5344 55 212-1 ans - COVER 4
27 9642040807 TARRINY MLXE SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X8 3
28 5344 55 114 AT~ STAY 1
==729 9670052008 youbs*lbh M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20 4
30 96700381808 YoUbHE* L M8X18 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X18 2
.

117





